M22000002671

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(O) (O) (O) (O) (O)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(A)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
,						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Special instructions to Filling Officer.						
Q. SILAS						
MAR 2.1 2022						
(1)						
						

Office Use Only



800382663858

03 1,722--01777--001 **25.00

2022 HAR II PM 2: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE JI

COVER LETTER

	istration ision of ${\cal T}$	Section Corporations						
SUBJECT:	DD21 B	delleview LLC changing name	to DD21 Leca	into LLC				
Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company								
Dear Sir or	Madam:							
The enclose	ed applica	ation, certificate and fee(s)	are submitte	ed for filing				
Please retur	n all cort	respondence concerning th	is matter to t	he followin	តិ:			
Kim Whitloo	:k							
	-	Name of Person						
Quattlebaum	ı, Grooms	& Tull PLLC						
		Firm/Company						
111 Center S	Street, Suit	e 1900						
		Address						
Little Rock,	AR 72201							
	-	City/State and Zip Cod	e					
admin@dyn	ehg.com							
E-mail a	ddress: (t	o be used for future annua	I report notif	ication)				
For further	informat	ion concerning this matter.	, płease call:					
Kim Whitlee	ck		501 at (379-17	20			
	Nam	e of Person	_ \	ode & Dayti	ime Telephone Number			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303					
Enc ≣\$25 Filir		a check for the following ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: □ \$55 Fili Certifie	-	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRAN **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

2022 MAR 11 PM 2: 04

SECTION	SECRETARY OF STATE on the records of the Florida Department LAHASSEE, FL
	s on the records of the Florida Departing LONG HASSEE, FL
State: DD21 Belleview LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	bility company is: M22000002671
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: AR	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: Febr	uary 8, 2022
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	
5. New name of the limited liability company: Display (must	D21 Lecanto LLC contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a naging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name C." or "LLC.")
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office agent and/or the new registered agent and/or the new registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered agent	ed officer address on our records. enter the name of the new ddress here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	ETHEL LAGRAGA SHEEL FACHESS

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Florida _

Zip Code

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:								
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action					
			□Add					
			□Remov					
			□Add					
			□Remov					
			□Remo					
			□Add					
			□Remo					
aforementioned an	icate, if required: no more than 9 nendment(s), duly authenticated b the law of which this entity is org	by the official having custody of records in the	□Remo					
	Laura L	McKenney						
	Signature o	of the authorized representative						

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Arkansas Secretary of State John Thurston

State Capitol Building • Little Rock, Arkansas 72201-1094 • 501-682-3409

Certificate of Good Standing
I, John Thurston, Secretary of State of the State of Arkansas, and as such, keeper of the records of domestic and foreign corporations, do hereby certify that the records of this office show

DD21 LECANTO LLC

authorized to transact business in the State of Arkansas as a Limited Liability Company, filed Articles of Organization in this office January 27, 2022.

Our records reflect that said entity, having complied with all statutory requirements in the State of Arkansas, is qualified to transact business in this State.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my office in the City of Little Rock, this 7th day of March 2022.

John Thurston line Certificate Authorization Code: 98t33073200e5e7 Coverily the Authorization Code, visit sos.arkansas.gov

STATE OF ARKANSAS



John Thurston

ARKANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greetings:

I, John Thurston, Arkansas Secretary of State of Arkansas, do hereby certify that the following and hereto attached instrument of writing is a true and perfect copy of

Certificate of Amendment

of

DD21 BELLEVIEW LLC

changing the name to

DD21 LECANTO LLC

filed in this office March 02, 2022

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my office in the City of Little Rock, this 2nd day of March 2022.

John Thurston Secretary of State

Online Certificate Authorization Code: 512852622116abd7b33 To verify the Authorization Code, visit sos.arkansas.gov





Certificate of Amendment to Art. of Organization

Filing Information

Entity File Number: 811352036

Alt Entity Type: DomLECLimitedLiabilityCompany

Entity Name: DD21 BELLEVIEW LLC New Entity Name: DD21 LECANTO LLC File Date: 2022-03-02 11:19:27

Alt Tax Type: LLC

Filing Signature: LAURA MCKINNEY, MANAGER OF DYNE DEVELOPMENT LLC

Amendment Date: 2022-03-02

Amendment Text: The name of the limited liability company shall be DD21 Lecanto

LLC.